Eclisse P31 EP 75-100

P31 EP 75-100 Coupler

INOX 304L |Ellegrand’

CABLE
MANAGEMENT

FT0720-8

1113

REF

CODE

POIDS ~ /WEIGHT

EPAISSEUR/THICKNESS

7mm x 10mm
(0.28" x 0.39")

Material

Standard

P31 EP 75-100

346 785

0.144

0.317

1.5

(0.06")

X2 Cr Ni 18-9

EN 10 088-2
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